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Pattern Name: Dim 00273 OK Behold a Saviour

Company: Dimensions

Fabric: Aida 14, Blue

194w X 131h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,
22 Count,

35.20w X 23.77h cm
30.80w X 20.80h cm
27.38w X 18.49h cm
22.40w X 15.12h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

2 B 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
T ¥ 2 DMC
m 2 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
o E 2 DMC
E 2 DMC
I | 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
E H 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
0 [ 2 DMC
O [ 2 DMC
¥ 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
E @ 2 DMC
E N 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
O [0 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
T = 2 DMC
E g 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
m B 5 DMC

309
310
335
355
356
414
415
500
550
552
553
561
562
745
754
758
791
792
798
799
800
815
917
920
921
977
3371
2607

Geranium

Black

Rose

Terra Cotta-DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Blue Green-VY DK
Violet-VY DK
Violet-MD

Violet

Celadon Greene-VY DK
Jade-MD

Yellow-LT Pale
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Garnet-MD
Plum-MD
Copper-MD

Copper

Golden Brown-LT
Black Brown
Phiim-l T
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
E B 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
L] 2 DMC White White
1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
- 1 DMC 3827  Golden Brown-Pale
- ] 1 DMC 917 Plum-MD
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
m B 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
2 @ 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
| 2 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
] 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
o 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
E B 2 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
= B 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green
m &2 2 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
2 B 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
o 1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
1 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
| 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | * 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
= 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
] 2 DMC White White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
N — 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green
0 — 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
0 — 1 DMC White White
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Pacxopn HUTen
HuTten B MmoTKe: 6
AnvHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 309 221 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 310 570 300.4 0.0 0.0 1.000
BDMC 310 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 335 135 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 355 496 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 356 26 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 414 132 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CODMC 415 251 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 500 379 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 550 444 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 552 277 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 553 185 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 561 385 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 562 381 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
C1IDMC 745 283 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CIDMC 754 278 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CIDMC 758 116 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 791 544 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 792 561 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 792 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 798 413 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 799 423 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
C1DMC 800 297 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CJDMC 800 0 163 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 815 217 0 6.3 0.0 0.0 1 1.000
B DMC 917 157 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 920 318 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
EDMC 921 256 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
ODMC 977 238 301 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 3363 0 1083 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
O DMC 3364 0 223 15.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
B DMC 3371 335 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
BDMC 3607 106 0 00 00 00 1 000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 3746 0 679 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3826 60 178 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3827 0 0 0 0 116.7 0.0 0.0 38 0 1.000
LIDMC White 837 0 0 0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC White 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 85 0 1.000
o DMC 743 851 27 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3827
- DMC 917 236 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 550



